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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2021 / 2022

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf
SV Radolfzell
SV Salemertal
KKSV Bohlingen

2. Wettkampf
SV Radolfzell
SG Singen 04
SG Pfullendorf

3. Wettkampf
SG Pfullendorf
SG Konstanz
SV Salemertal

4. Wettkampf
SG Konstanz
SG Singen 04
KKSV Bohlingen

5. Wettkampf
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Singen 04
SG Konstanz

SV Radolfzell
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Konstanz

SV Salemertal
SG Singen 04

SG Pfullendorf

o0k wbdhE

Mannschaftswertung - Luftgewehr

: SG Singen 04
. SG Pfullendorf
. SG Konstanz

: SV Salemertal
: KKSV Bohlingen
. SG Konstanz

. SV Radolfzell
. SG Singen 04
: KKSV Bohlingen

: SV Radolfzell
: SV Salemertal
. SG Pfullendorf

: SV Radolfzell
: SG Pfullendorf
: SV Salemertal

Mannschafts
Punkte
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
8 0
6 2
4 4
4 4
2 6
0 8

Einzel
Punkte
4 1
3 2
3 2
4 1
3 2
0 5
0 5
3 2
2 3
2 3
2 3
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Einzel
Punkte
16 4
12 8
12 8
9 11
8 12
3 17

Ringe
1852 1816
1843 1842
1859 1869
1872 1847
1873 1882
1803 1880
1823 1898
1892 1857
1866 1887
1870 1889
1843 1851
1883 1836

0 0
0 0
0 0

Ringe
7511 / 1880
7511 / 1887
7511 / 1884
7407 |/ 1869
7389 / 1844
7304 | 1828
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Sabrina Michelmann
Tim Schrodi
Viktoria Behr-Heiler
Hanne Schell

Tania Heber
Veronika Tomeska
Igor Kotlov

Stefan Frohlich
Kerstin Liebsch

Kai Geiger

. Joachim Gréasser

Jurgen Schénherr
Tim Breuning
Peter Miiller

Elke Schéchtle-Rau
Glnter Schwarz
Mathias Schenzle
Edgar Zihlke
Elisabeth Heiler

. Berthold Prutscher
. Dieter Langwald
. Jannik Breier-Comprido

Jasmin Benkler
Andreas Heiler

. Robert Heiler

. Thomas Werder-Frank
. Wolfgang Utz

. Irene Dennhardt

Daniel Steinmann

. Simon Kemmer
. Florian Priebsch
. Manuel Michel
. Benedikt Honold

Bernd MelRmer

Einzelwertung - Luftgewehr

KKSV Bohlingen
SV Radolfzell
SV Salemertal
SV Radolfzell
SG Konstanz

SG Singen 04

SV Radolfzell
SG Konstanz

SG Singen 04

SV Salemertal
KKSV Bohlingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf
SG Konstanz

SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf
SG Konstanz

SG Singen 04

SV Salemertal
KKSV Bohlingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Singen 04

SG Pfullendorf
SV Salemertal
SV Salemertal
SG Singen 04

SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SV Radolfzell
SV Radolfzell

393
388
382
384
386
371
371
368
372
377
371
372
374
375
371
369
369
362
377
361
362
359
361
357
350
352 359
359 348
383 0
379

399
387
386
384
380
383
380
376
384
370
376
375
370
374
377
372
373
377
374
368
364
370
364
363
354
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349
365

0 356
326 0

o

398
391
382
384
384
385
375
384
379
379
375
378
381
378
372
372
374
374
368
368
368
363
368
364
373
356
346
385

363
356
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395
388
384
381
379
371
384
381
372
374
377
373
371
369
371
378
370
372
366
369
369
369
361
366
361
359
350
385
376
351
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5. Gesamt

1585
1554
1534
1533
1529
1510
1510
1509
1507
1500
1499
1498
1496
1496
1491
1491
1486
1485
1485
1466
1463
1461
1454
1450
1438
1426
1403
1153

755

714

705

365

356

326
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400
386
390
380
382
377
376
380
376
380
372
372
378
371
374
372
377
377
363
369
374
360
363
370
366
354
352
287
190
185
173

92

89

85
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